3/4/2022

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

67,688 STANDALONE

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og BS

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager

New Writer —i.e. anew writer was creat
Log In Game Manager

Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Woagering Disabled

Wagering Disabled

logid
447
447
447
346
447
447
447
447
447
447
447
447
447

Date
3/3/22
3/3/22
3/3/22
3/3/122
3/3/22
3/3/22
3/3/22
3/3/22
3/4/22
3/4/22
3/4/22
314122
314122

Time
13:40.31
13:42.44
13:42.45
16:41.09
16:42.57
18:59.54
19:00.00
19:00.12
2:01.02
2:01.20
2:02.13
2:02.15
2:03.08

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
BPig

Game Manager
Authorize Big Win

Start Application
Game Manager
Woagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



