Terminal & Tick	tet Info Location	Transaction Description	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	447	3/3/22	13:40.31	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	447	3/3/22	13:42.44	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Enable Wagering	447	3/3/22	13:42.45	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	346	3/3/22	16:41.09	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	New Writer – i.e. a new writer was creat	447	3/3/22	16:42.57	BPig
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	447	3/3/22	18:59.54	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Authorize Big Win	447	3/3/22	19:00.00	Authorize Big Win
1024	67,688 STANDALONE	Gaming Manager Authorization	447	3/3/22	19:00.12	
1024	STANDALONE	Log Out	447	3/4/22	2:01.02	
1024	STANDALONE	Log In	447	3/4/22	2:01.20	Start Application
1024	STANDALONE	Log In Game Manager	447	3/4/22	2:02.13	Game Manager
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	447	3/4/22	2:02.15	Wagering Disabled
1024	STANDALONE	Wagering Disabled	447	3/4/22	2:03.08	Wagering Disabled